East Yorkshire

Bridlington Town Centre - West Hill

via Hospital

Monday to Friday

Service No
Bridlington Bus Station
Health Centre
Morrisons
West Hill
Hospita
Morrisons
Health Centre
Bridlington Bus Station

3
0905
0911
0916
0919
0923
0928
0934
0940

3
1005
1011
1016
1019
1023
1028
1034
1040

3
1105
11
1116
1119
1123
1128
1134
1140

3
1205
121
1216
1219
1223
1228
1234
1240

3
1305
1311
1316
1319
1323
1328
1334
1340

3
1405
1411
1416
1419
1423
1428
1434
1440

3
1615
1621
1626
1629
1633
1638
1644
1650

3
1715
1721
1726
1729
1733
1738
1744
1750

Ref.No.: CBA




East Yorkshire

Bridlington Town Centre - West Hill

via Hospital
Saturday Ref.No.: CBA
Service No 3 3 3 3 3

Bridlington Bus Station 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705
Health Centre 0911 1111 1311 1511 1711
Morrisons 0916 1116 1316 1516 1716
West Hill 0919 1119 1319 1519 1719
Hospital 0923 1123 1323 1523 1723
Morrisons 0928 1128 1328 1528 1728
Health Centre 0934 1134 1334 1534 1734
Bridlington Bus Station 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740




